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Date Event Name Start Location
Sat 02/09/2019 SB - F.V. @ Savanna Tournament (V) TBD Away
Sat 02/09/2019 SB - F.V. @ Santa Fe Tournament (JV) TBD Away
Sat 02/16/2019 SB - F.V. @ Santa Fe Tournament (JV) TBD Away
Sat 02/16/2019 SB - F.V. @ Savanna Tournament (V) TBD Away
Sat 02/23/2019 SB - Ocean View @ F.V. (V/JV) (DH:10 & 12) 10:00 am Softball Field (JV)

Softball Field (Varsity)
HOME

Tue 02/26/2019 SB - Yorba Linda @ F.V. (V/JV) 3:15 pm Softball Field (Varsity)
Softball Field (JV)
HOME

Thu 02/28/2019 SB - Woodbridge @ F.V. (JV) 3:15 pm Softball Field (JV)
HOME

Thu 03/07/2019 SB - F.V. @ Tournament of Champions (Mojave HS) (V) TBD Away
Fri 03/08/2019 SB - F.V. @ Tournament of Champions (Mojave HS) (V) TBD Away
Sat 03/09/2019 SB - F.V. @ Tournament of Champions (Mojave HS) (V) TBD Away
Sat 03/09/2019 SB - (JV) F.V. @ Segerstrom (10:00/12:00) 10:00 am Away
Tue 03/12/2019 SB - Los Alamitos @ F.V. (JV/V) 3:15 pm HOME

Softball Field (JV)
Softball Field (Varsity)

Thu 03/14/2019 SB - F.V. @ Huntington Beach (JV/V) (3:15/6:00) 3:15 pm Away
Tue 03/19/2019 SB - F.V. @ Corona Del Mar (JV/V) 3:15 pm Away
Thu 03/21/2019 SB - Laguna Beach @ F.V. (JV/V) 3:15 pm Softball Field (JV)

Softball Field (Varsity)
HOME

Tue 03/26/2019 SB - Newport Harbor @ F.V. (JV/V) 3:15 pm Softball Field (Varsity)
Softball Field (JV)
HOME

Thu 03/28/2019 SB - Corona Del Mar @ F.V. (JV/V) 3:15 pm Softball Field (Varsity)
Softball Field (JV)
HOME

Sat 03/30/2019 SB - F.V. @ Woodbridge Tournament (JV/V) TBD Away
Mon 04/01/2019 SB - F.V. @ Woodbridge Tournament (V) TBD Away
Tue 04/02/2019 SB - Millikan @ F.V. (JV) 3:15 pm Softball Field (JV)
Wed 04/03/2019 SB - F.V. @ Laguna Beach (V) 3:15 pm Away
Thu 04/04/2019 SB - F.V. @ Newport Harbor (JV/V) 3:15 pm Away
Sat 04/06/2019 SB - F.V. @ Woodbridge Tournament (JV/V) TBD Away
Thu 04/11/2019 SB - F.V. @ Corona Del Mar (JV/V) 3:15 pm Away
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Thu 04/18/2019 SB - Laguna Beach @ F.V. (JV/V) 3:15 pm Softball Field (Varsity)

Softball Field (JV)
HOME

Fri 04/19/2019 SB (JV) - Tesoro @ F.V. 3:15 pm Softball Field (JV)
Tue 04/23/2019 SB - Newport Harbor @ F.V. (JV/V) 3:15 pm Softball Field (Varsity)

Softball Field (JV)
HOME

Thu 05/02/2019 SB - CIF San Juan Hills @ F.V. 3:15 pm Softball Field (Varsity)


